
 

Exact licence costs will depend on arrival and departure dates. These will be confirmed in the room offer 

and accommodation licence. 

For more details on rooms, please use the room comparison chart 

 ACCOMMODATION PRICE LIST 
Prices are for the academic year commencing August 2024. All prices listed are per person. 

 

 

 

ROOM TYPE 

 

 

 

LOCATION 

 

 

 

RESIDENCE 

AUTUMN 

SEMESTER 

13 WEEKS  

(WEEKLY COST IN 

BRACKETS) 

SPRING SEMESTER 

22 WEEKS  

(WEEKLY COST IN 

BRACKETS) 

FULL ACADEMIC YEAR 

40 WEEKS  

(WEEKLY COST IN 

BRACKETS) 

En Suite Barton 
Crome Hickling 

UEA 
Campus 

Barton House 
Crome Court 

Hickling House 

£2,673.58 
(£205.66) 

£4,524.52 
(£205.66) 

£8,226.40 
(£205.66) 

En Suite Campus 
Plus 

UEA 
Campus 

Nelson Court 
£2,548.00 
(£196.00) 

£4,312.00 
(£196.00) 

£7,840.00 
(£196.00) 

En Suite Campus 
UEA 

Campus 

Britten House 
Browne House 
Colman House 

Constable Terrace 
Kett House 

Nelson Court 
Paston House 
Victory House 

£2,488.85 
(£191.45) 

£4,211.90 
(£191.45) 

£7,658.00 
(£191.45) 

En Suite Village  

UEA 
Village 

opposite 
main 

entrance 

 
Courtyard A/B 

Elm House 
Hawthorn House 

Pine House 
Willow House 

Ash House 
Beech House 
Larch House 
Oak House 
Yew House 

 

£2,189.46 
(£168.42) 

£3,705.24 
(£168.42) 

£6,736.80 
(£168.42) 

Two Bedroom Unit  
not available for autumn 

semester 

UEA 
Campus 

Constable Terrace 
Nelson Court 

N/A 
£2,958.34 
(£134.47) 

£5,378.80 
(£134.47) 

En Suite Twin 
not available for autumn 

semester 

UEA 
Campus 

 
Britten House (EST) 
Colman House (EST) 
Constable Terrace 

(EST) 
Paston House (EST) 
Victory House (EST) 

 

N/A 

Shared:  
£2,105.18 
(£95.69) 
Sole use: 
£4,210.58 
(£191.39) 

Shared:  
£3,827.60  
(£95.69)  
Sole use:  
£7,655.20  
(£191.39) 

https://www.uea.ac.uk/uea-life/accommodation/barton-hickling-crome
https://www.uea.ac.uk/uea-life/accommodation/barton-hickling-crome
https://www.uea.ac.uk/uea-life/accommodation/ensuite-campus-plus
https://www.uea.ac.uk/uea-life/accommodation/ensuite-campus-plus
https://www.uea.ac.uk/uea-life/accommodation/en-suite-campus
https://www.uea.ac.uk/uea-life/accommodation/two-bedroom-unit

