ACCOMMODATION PRICE LIST

Prices are for the academic year commencing August 2024. All prices listed are per person.

ROOM TYPE	LOCATION	RESIDENCE	AUTUMN SEMESTER 13 WEEKS (WEEKLY COST IN BRACKETS)	SPRING SEMESTER 22 WEEKS (WEEKLY COST IN BRACKETS)	FULL ACADEMIC YEAR 40 WEEKS (WEEKLY COST IN BRACKETS)
En Suite Barton Crome Hickling	UEA Campus	Barton House Crome Court Hickling House	£2,673.58 (£205.66)	£4,524.52 (£205.66)	£8,226.40 (£205.66)
En Suite Campus Plus	UEA Campus	Nelson Court	£2,548.00 (£196.00)	£4,312.00 (£196.00)	£7,840.00 (£196.00)
En Suite Campus	UEA Campus	Britten House Browne House Colman House Constable Terrace Kett House Nelson Court Paston House Victory House	£2,488.85 (£191.45)	£4,211.90 (£191.45)	£7,658.00 (£191.45)
En Suite Village	UEA Village opposite main entrance	Courtyard A/B Elm House Hawthorn House Pine House Willow House Ash House Beech House Larch House Oak House	£2,189.46 (£168.42)	£3,705.24 (£168.42)	£6,736.80 (£168.42)
Two Bedroom Unit not available for autumn semester	UEA Campus	Constable Terrace Nelson Court	N/A	£2,958.34 (£134.47)	£5,378.80 (£134.47)
En Suite Twin not available for autumn semester	UEA Campus	Britten House (EST) Colman House (EST) Constable Terrace (EST) Paston House (EST) Victory House (EST)	N/A	Shared: £2,105.18 (£95.69) Sole use: £4,210.58 (£191.39)	Shared: £3,827.60 (£95.69) Sole use: £7,655.20 (£191.39)

Exact licence costs will depend on arrival and departure dates. These will be confirmed in the room offer and accommodation licence.



For more details on rooms, please use the room comparison chart